
 

 

                                

        Welcome to our May 2025 NEWSLETTER                                                                 

   
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week beginning 12th May we will be celebrating national  

MENTAL HEALTH WEEK 
 

Week beginning 12th May we will be celebrating 

national mental health awareness week. The 

Wellbeing group are organising an assembly & 

activities for all children to take part in with the theme 

"know yourself, grow yourself". MHST will be delivering 

class workshops on the 5 ways to wellbeing.  

 

15th may 9-10am As part of mental health awareness 

week we will be organising a wellbeing walk for 

parents/carers. Kick start prioritising your own health 

and join us on a local walk along the river. We go at 

the pace of the slowest person to include anyone 

who wishes to join. Be it to get more active or to meet 

other parents/carers. Wear weather appropriate 

clothes and shoes. Meet at the main gate. See jay 

Laister (school therapist) for more details 

 

22nd may 1st session starts of The New Forest ADHD 

course for parents/carers see Jay Laister for more 

details. 
 

INSET Days  

 

Please note we have two more INSET Days confirmed at for this 

academic year on : 

 

 Friday 27th June 2025 

& 

    Friday 25th July 2025 

 

 Year 6 Key Dates 

 

 
 

SAT’s week w/c 12th May-15th May 

 

Yr 6 children should arrive to class 6 for 8:15am for breakfast 

together on the Monday 12th, Tuesday 13th, Wednesday14th & 

Thursday 15th 

  

Yr 6 Residential Meeting for Parents 

 

Tuesday 20th May 2025- Information will be sent out prior to the 

meeting regarding kit lists etc and the trip arrangements 

 

  
 

 

 

May Half Term 

Break up- Friday 23rd May 2025 

School reopens -Monday 2nd June 2025 

Summer Holidays  

School breaks up Thursday 24th July 2025 

& re opens - Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
 

 
 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

 

Monday 5th May-Bank Holiday -School 

Closed- reopens Tuesday 6th May 

Thursday 8 May- Area Band 

Starts.  (Weekly until Thursday 3 July, 

 3.15-4pm) 

Thursday 8th May-VE day celebration 

Thursday 22 May -Year 5 Music Assembly, 

 2-30pm, Singing, Djembe Drumming & 

Clarinets 
Tuesday 3rd June - 9.00-9.30am 
Year 2 and 3 Parents Residential Meeting 
(Details to follow) 
Thursday 5thJune -Year 3 Music Assembly, 

2.30pm, Singing & Djembe Drumming 

Thursday 19th June- Classes 3 & 4 Fun Run 

at Emmanuel 

Thursday 26 June In the Loop Event, Choir 

(during the school day) 

Wednesday 2nd July -Classes 2 & 3 

Wollaton Camp (Information to follow) 

Tuesday 8 July- Area Band Event at 

Nottingham Castle (details to follow) 

 Thursday 3rd July- Year 4 Assembly 

2.30pm (Music & Rainforest) 

Monday 7th July -Year 6 transition 

Tuesday 8th July-Year 6 transition  

Thursday 10th July-Year 5 Peak District Trip-

(details to follow) 

Thursday 10th July -Reception Graduation 

(details to follow) 

Friday 11th July-Reports home 

Monday 14th July – Greenfields Got Talent! 

Wednesday 16th July – Teachers will be 

available to discuss reports between 3.30 – 4.30pm 
Friday 18th July -Sports Day 

Tuesday 22nd July-Year 6 Leavers Assembly 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Monies Raised 

Big Thank You 
 for helping raising monies  

Easter Fair £824.92 & the recent Bake Sale on KS2 playground on Tuesday we 

raised £143.74 

 

We also raised  £824.92-for the Easter Fair in March  

Polite Reminder reg Bicycles & Scooters 

To keep everyone safe on the school grounds.  

Please REMEMBER that bikes and scooters should not be ridden 

on the playground or footpaths on school site.  

Thank you for your cooperation.  

PTA DATES 

19TH May 2025-Coffee morning-info to follow 

9th July-Summer Fair -Info to follow 

26th June -Non Uniform day to raise monies for the Summer Fair (details to 

follow) 

 

 

 

  
 

 
 


